
GELS 2024- CONTACT DETAILS OF ELECTION OFFICERS
ARO NO AC AC NAME AEROs CONTACT POLICE STN SHO NO.

9003963996 9443293234
9345486009

7598938449 9345486009
9994189981

9042117892
9944668625
8940871769
8903010296

9445418732 9080862312
9443352328 8903010296
9080093993 9894302271

9486446899
9894302271
9944668625
9626111126

8122881098 9626111126
9944668625

8220074117 9626111126
9443956530

9444818178
9626111126
9443956530
9443285734

9600831830 9626111126
9443956530

6383485507
9626111126
9443956530
9843861763

9994475734 9843578816

9994396255 9843578816
9443285734

9994774436
9487768486
9789442211
8428884999

9894143023
9443285734
9789442211
8428884999

9789545155 8428884999

9442395420 9487768486
8428884999

9943630467 9487768486
9944756555

8124876398 9944756555
8678941830

ARO-01

01 MANNADIPET S. MANIKANDAN
TAHSILDAR

KATTERIKUPPAM
THIRUKANNUR

02 THIRUBHUVANAI NITHIYANANDHANE
DT

THURUKANUR
THURUBUVANAI

03 OUSSUDU L. JOTHI
RI

METTUPALAYAM
SEDAPATTU
VILLIYANUR

ARO-02

04 MANGALAM U.SEGAR, TAHSILDAR MANAGALAM

05 VILLIANUR VILLIYANUR

06 OZHUKARAI H.V. VIMALAN, DT REDDIYARPALAYAM

ARO-03

07 KADIRGAMAM M. RAJESH KANNA
TAHSILDAR

REDDIYARPALAYAM
METTUPALAYAM
DNAGAR

08 INDIRANAGAR C. KARTHIKEYAN
RI

DNAGAR
METTUPALAYAM

09 THATTANCHAVADY H. SENDHILNATHAN
DT

DNAGAR
LAWSPET

ARO-04

10 KAMARAJNAGAR P. RAJENDRAN
DT

DNAGAR
LAWSPET
GRAND BAZAR

11 LAWSPET D. SANTOCHECOUMAR
TAHSILDAR

DNAGAR
LAWSPET

12 KALAPET G.S. KARTHIGEYAN
TAHSILDAR

DNAGAR
LAWSPET
KALAPET

ARO-05

13 MUTHIALPET MUTHIALPET

14 RAJBHAVAN R. RAJALAKSHMI
DT

MUTHIALPET
GRAND BAZAR

15 OUPALAM S. SIVARAJ
TAHSILDAR

MUDALIARPETTAI
ODIAN SALAI
ORLEANPETTAI

ARO-06

16 ORLEAMPETH P. KOMAN RADAJY
TAHSILDAR

GRANDBAZAR
ODIAN SALAI
ORLEANPETTAI

17 NELLITHOPE N. SHANTHI, TAHSILDAR ORLEANPETTAI

18 MUDALIARPET V. ARUN PRASAD
RI

MUDALIARPETTAI
ORLEANPETTAI

ARO-07
19 ARIANKUPPAM N. PREM PRAKASH

RI
MUDALIARPETTAI
ARIYANKUPPAM

20 MANAVELY S. COUPPAN
TAHSILDAR

ARIYANKUPPAM
THAVALAKUPPAM

K.K.VIBEESH, TAHSILDAR

A. PREEDEVI, TAHSILDAR



GELS 2024- CONTACT DETAILS OF ELECTION OFFICERS
ARO NO AC AC NAME AEROs CONTACT POLICE STN SHO NO.

ARO-08

21 EMBALAM MAHIDASAN
RI

BAHOUR
KIRUMAMPAKKAM
MANGALAM

22 NETTAPAKKAM K. GOPALAKRISHNAN
TAHSILDAR

NETTAPAKKAM
MADUKARAI

23 BAHOUR NAGARAJ
DT

BAHOUR
KIRUMAMPAKKAM

ARO-09 24 MAHE MANOJ VALAVIL
DT

MAHE
PALLOOR
PANDAKAL

ARO-10 25 YANAM S. THANDAYUTHABANI
DT

YANAM
DARIYALITIPPA

ARO-01 M. SHEELA RANI DT K. BHUVANESWARI

ARO-02 G. SIVASANKAR DT R. KAVIYARASAN 

ARO-03 D. RUBALA DT

ARO-04 J. NAKKEERAN DT G. SARAVANAN

ARO-05 C. VELMURUGAN DT M. SENTHIL KUMAR

ARO-06 A. SIVASUBRAMANIAN T. SANKAR 

ARO-07 R. SUSITHRA DT R. ARUN AYYAVOU 

ARO-08 P. MANIMARAN DT R. MURALI

ARO-11 P. ANISH KUMAR DT

ARO-12 JOTHI VENKATESWAR DT KRISHNA MURTHY

ARO-01 SUB COLLECTOR

ARO-02 DIRECTOR OF SURVEY
ARO-03 REGISTRAR OF CO-OP SOCIETY
ARO-04 MUNICIPALITY COMMISSIONER
ARO-05 MUNICIPALITY COMMISSIONER
ARO-06 DY LABOUR COMMISSIONER
ARO-07 DEPUTY COLLECTOR
ARO-08 DY TRANSPORT COMMISSIONER
ARO-11 REGIONAL ADMINSTRATOR
ARO-12 REGIONAL ADMINSTRATOR

M. GOWRINATHA SA

PRESANTH KUNIYIL 

9442031447
9789424565
9976846777
9080862312

9003740112 9789673768
9489205195

8111000597 9789424565
9976846777

9995593211
9995182381
9895122038
9446006086

9952527535 9786554246
9440179529

ARO NO ASSEMBLY SEGMENT ELECTION DT DT NO. OSD NAME OSD NO.
9994950450 8939920067
9843763232 9843537752
9894692818 9843096267
9442934145 9443292032
9994744922 9345777578
9994485458 9952188827
9486366392 9488840480
9597218818 9443090119
7025073246 9446377961
9543624524 9441251235

ARO NO ASSEMBLY SEGMENT ARO NAME DESIGNATION CONTACT

9443383419

9443633738
9443406554
9443371671
9443407852
9751999515
8304860178
9994475734
9447732720
9994490170

OFFICE DESIGNATION OFFICER NAME CONTACT DESIGNATION CONTACT
9994700377 9443536117
8838797077 9986743423
9500285151 8790327008
7598225836 9345457745
9943739336 9443274792

ACs - 01, 02, 03

ACs - 04, 05, 06

ACs - 07, 08, 09

ACs - 10, 11, 12

ACs - 13, 14, 15

ACs - 16, 17, 18

ACs - 19, 20

ACs - 21, 22, 23

AC - 29 - MAHE

AC - 30 - YANAM

ACs - 01, 02, 03 SOMA SEKHAR
APPARAO KOTARU IAS

ACs - 04, 05, 06 C. SENDHILKUMAR 

ACs - 07, 08, 09 S. YESVANTHAIYAH

ACs - 10, 11, 12 A. SURESHRAJ

ACs - 13, 14, 15 M. KANDASAMY

ACs - 16, 17, 18 S. SANDIRAKUMARAN

ACs - 19, 20 ARJUN RAMAKRISHNAN

ACs - 21, 22, 23 A. KUMARAN

AC - 29 - MAHE D. MOHAN KUMAR 

AC - 30 - YANAM R. MOUNISSAMY 

O/O DEO DT T. BALAMURUGAN SP ELECTION

O/O DEO TAHSILDAR A. JOTHIMANI SP (EAST)

REVENUE OFFICER K.P. SREEJITH SP (WEST)

DY DEO M.M.VINAYARAJ SP (NORTH)

DEO - CUM - RO KULOTHUNGAN A, IAS SP (SOUTH)

DISTRICT
LEVEL

OFFICERS


